
 

Materials Management Division 

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay  

 

 

 

14th September, 2020 

 

Corrigendum –I 

For (PR No. 1000015562) RFx No. 6100000422 

Axial Torsion System 

 

Sr. No. Online RFx Clause Previous Clause Changed Clause 

1. 
Bid submission End Date/Date & 
Time of submission (Online RFx 
clause) 

15.09.2020 at 13.00  24.09.2020  at 13.00 

2. 
Bid Opening Date & Time 
(Online RFx clause) 

15.09.2020  at 15.00  24.09.2020  at 15.00 

 

 

 

Joint Registrar (MM) 


